		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

(UJ-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
RAB (Ω)
Temperature
Package Description
Package Option
Quantity on Reel
Branding
AD5165BUJZ100-R21
100 k
–40°C to +125°C
Thin SOT-23
UJ-8
250
D3N
AD5165BUJZ100-R71
100 k
–40°C to +125°C
Thin SOT-23
UJ-8
3,000
D3N
AD5165EVAL
Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D04749–0–4/04(0)
	Similar Part No. - AD5165
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD5165BUJZ100
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5165BUJZ100-R2
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5165BUJZ100-R7
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5165EVAL
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5165
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
More results
	Similar Description - AD5165
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD5165
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5165BUJZ100
575Kb / 16P	   256-Position, Ultralow Power 1.8 V Logic-Level Digital Potentiometer
REV. 0
AD5290
500Kb / 20P	   Compact 30 V / 15 V 256-Position Digital Potentiometer
REV. C
AD5245BRJ50
687Kb / 20P	   256-Position I2C-Compatible Digital Potentiometer
REV. B
AD5162BRMZ10
830Kb / 20P	   Dual, 256-Position, SPI Digital Potentiometer
REV. C
AD5162BRMZ2.5
830Kb / 20P	   Dual, 256-Position, SPI Digital Potentiometer
REV. C
AD5245
687Kb / 20P	   256-Position IC-Compatible Digital Potentiometer
REV. B